English

Adjectives

Adverbs (1) — Time and Dates

Adverbs (2) — Frequency

Adverbs (3) — Quantity

Adverbs (4) — Time (Present Perfect Tense)
Adverbs (5) — Modality

Common European Framework of Reference for
Language Proficiency Evaluation
Comparative

Conditional

Conjunctions (1) — Present Tense
Conjunctions (2) — Present Perfect Tense
Conjunctions (3) — Imperfect Tense
Correspondence

Countries

Declension

Discussions (1)

Discussions (2)

E—mails

Enrich your vocabulary

Er (1)

Er (2)

Expat checklist

Fillers

Future Tense

Gender

Grammatical terms

Greeting and meeting

‘Het’ expressions

Idioms

Imperative

Imperfect Tense

Imperfect Tense — Relative clauses (4)
Imperfect Tense versus Present Perfect Tense
Impersonal verbs

Important dates in the Netherlands
Indirect Speech

‘—ing’: Describing what you are doing now
Inversion

Irregular Verbs

Meeting and greeting

Modal verbs (1)

Modal verbs (2)

Negation

Numbers

Passive Voice

Past Perfect Tense

Personal data

Plural

Possessive

Register

Nederlands

Adjectiva

Adverbia (1) — Tijd en Data
Adverbia (2) — Frequentie
Adverbia (3) — Kwantiteit
Adverbia (4) — Tijd (Perfectum)
Adverbia (5) — Modaliteit

Het Europese Referentickader voor de bepaling
van het taalvaardigheidsniveau
Comparatief

Conditionalis

Conjuncties (1) — Presens
Conjuncties (2) — Perfectum
Conjuncties (3) — Imperfectum
Correspondentie

Landen

Declinatie

Discussiéren (1)

Discussiéren (2)

E-mail

Verrijk uw woordenschat

Er (1)

Er(2)

Expat checklist

Handige vullers

Futurum

de / het

Grammaticale termen
Ontmoeten en groeten
Uitdrukkingen met ‘het’
Idioom

Imperatief

Imperfectum

Relatieve bijzinnen (4) — Imperfectum
Perfectum versus Imperfectum
Verba Impersonalia
Belangrijke data in Nederland
Indirecte rede

Aan het doen zijn

Inversie

Onregelmatige verba
Ontmoeten en groeten
Modale verba (1)

Modale verba (2)

Negatie

Numeralia

Passivum

Plusquamperfectum
Persoonlijke gegevens
Pluralis

Possessivum

Page

72
53
95
166
195
299
369

162
249
128
198
202
321
349
157
308
311
312
284
220
262
365
355
66

147
330
22

277
290
140
227
236
202
275
352
280
50

61

333
22

102
271
92

27

257
244
30

147
268



Prepositions (1)

Prepositions (2) — Fixed prepositions
Present Perfect Tense (1)

Present Perfect Tense (2)

Present Perfect Tense (3)

Present Perfect Tense (4)

Present Perfect Tense (5)

Present Perfect Tense (6)

Present Perfect Tense (7) — Extra practice
Present Perfect Tense — Relative clauses (3)
Present Perfect Tense versus Imperfect Tense
Present Tense

Present Tense — Relative clauses (1)
Present Tense — Relative clauses (2)
Pronouns

Pronunciation

Questions

Reflexive verbs

Relative clauses (1) — Present Tense
Relative clauses (2) — Present Tense
Relative clauses (3) — Present Perfect Tense
Relative clauses (4) — Imperfect Tense
Sentence structure (Word order)
Separable verbs

Spelling

Telephoning

to + infinitive

Verbs

— (see Present Tense)

— (see Future Tense)

— (see Imperfect Tense)

— (see Present Perfect Tense)

— (see Past Perfect Tense)
Verbs — Impersonal

Verbs — Irregular

Verbs — Modal (1)

Verbs — Modal (2)

Verbs — Separable

Verbs of position

Verbs with a fixed preposition
Wishing somebody something
Word order

Would

Preposities (1)

Preposities (2) — Vaste preposities
Perfectum (1)

Perfectum (2)

Perfectum (3)

Perfectum (4)

Perfectum (5)

Perfectum (6)

Perfectum (7) — Extra oefening
Relatieve bijzinnen (3) — Perfectum
Perfectum versus Imperfectum
Presens

Relatieve bijzinnen (1) — Presens
Relatieve bijzinnen (2) — Presens
Pronomina

Uitspraak

Interrogativum

Reflexieve verba

Relatieve bijzinnen (1) — Presens
Relatieve bijzinnen (2) — Presens
Relatieve bijzinnen (3) — Perfectum
Relatieve bijzinnen (4) — Imperfectum
Zinsbouw

Separabele verba

Spelling

Telefoneren

te + infinitief

Verba

— (zie Presens)

— (zie Futurum)

— (zie Imperfectum)

— (zie Perfectum)

— (zie Plusquamperfectum)
Verba Impersonalia
Onregelmatige verba
Modale verba (1)

Modale verba (2)
Separabele verba

liggen / zitten / staan / zetten
Verba met een vaste prepositie
lemand iets toewensen
Zinsbouw

Zou(den)

85

213
176
181
184
189
191
193
203
202
242
36

124
170
79

44

134
124
170
202
236
331
103
16

301
118

36
66
227
176—
203
244
275
333
102
271
109
95
337
70
331
253



